K-39254

ASSIGNMENT OF SECURITY DOCUMENTS 'ol. <u>M81</u> Page - 23

Assignment of security documents made this 27th day of January ____, 1987, by U. S. Creditcorp, a dissolved Oregon corporation, to U. S. Bancorp Consumer Services, Inc., an Oregon corporation,

WITNESSETH

WHEREAS, U. S. Creditcorp was voluntarily dissolved effective February 11, 1986;

WHEREAS, U. S. Creditcorp has heretofore sold and assigned to U. S. Bancorp Consumer Services, Inc., all of U.S. Creditcorp's loan receivables; and

WHEREAS, many of said loan receivables are secured by security documents, including mortgages, trust deeds, assignments of vendors' interests under land sale contracts, assignment of vendees' interests under land sale contracts, assignments of leases and rents, and security agreements;

NCW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, U. S. Creditcorp, a dissolved Oregon corporation, hereby grants, conveys, assigns and transfers to U. S. Bancorp Consumer Services, Inc., an Oregon corporation, and its successors and assigns, effective February 11, 1986, all of U. S. Creditcorp's right, title, and interest in each and every security document of any kind or nature securing payment of any and all loan receivables owned by U. S. Creditcorp, specifically including, but not necessarily limited to, the trust deeds, mortgages, assignments of vendors' interests under land sale contracts, assignment of vendees' interests under land sale contracts, assignments of leases and rents, and security agreements identified on the schedule attached hereto. U. S. Bancorp. Consumer Services, Inc., shall be entitled to take any action, including instituting any proceedings, which U. S. Creditcorp would otherwise be entitled to take with respect to said security documents.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, U. S. Creditcorp has executed this assignment as of the date first above written.

U. S. CREDITCORP

By: . <u> Credit Manager</u>

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF MULTNOMAH

Ξų,

mmin

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 27th day of <u>January</u> _, 1987, by _ D. A. Jayne who is <u>Regional Credit Manager</u> of U. S. Creditcorp, a dissolved Oregon corporation, on behalf of said corporation.

Notary Public for Orego

My commission expires:

U. S. Bancorp Consumer Services, Inc. Post Office Box 5187 Portland, Oregon 97208 Attention: Joyce Wheeler

After recording, return to:

38 '87 FEB 12 PH N2

71363

Security Documents Assigned to U. S. Bancorp Consumer Services, Inc., Pertaining to Real Property Located in KLAMATH _____ County, Oregon

		county	, Oregon	
Security		Fee/File		.23
Document Date	Recorded	Instrument/ Microfilm/		
	Date	Reception No.	Book/Reel/	
3/9/79	3/9/79	N/A	Volume No.	Page
Mortga	agor/Grantor Name(s)	• John 3:+1-	M79	5489
10/19/84	10/22/84			
	10/22/04	N/A	M84	
3/30/82	Jor/Grantor Name(s):	Bennett Investment	- Compan	18195
			- company	
Mortga	gor/Grantor Name(s):	Mary D B	M82	4063
6/13/83	6/13/83	N/A		
Mortgag	or/Grantor Name(s):		M83	0216
11/30/83	12/1/83	Roy A. and Karen S.	Martin	9216
	//05	N/A	M83	
	or/Grantor Name(s):	Robert L. Mason	105	20547
/0/ 80	1/18/80	N/A		
Mortgage	or/Grantor Name(s):	이 이 이 나는 것 같이 나가요. 신	M80	1108
8/5/80	8/20/80			
Mortgago	r/Cronten a	N/A	M80	• · · ·
6/20/84	r/Grantor Name(s):	Jane R. Merriam	et de gitte de la company	15769
	6/28/84	N/A	MQA	
for Lyagor	/Grantor Name(s):	Donald J. and Carol	M04	10798
6/27/84	6/28/84	N/A		
Mortgagor	10-manual		M84	10802
5/30/79	6/1/70	Donald J. and Carol	Jo Anne Morrison	
Rerecorder	1 7/16/79	V/A	M79	
Mortgage	x //10//9 N	I/A		12804
3/8/84	Grantor Name(s): R	ichard K. and Arla R	No	16732
	, N	/Δ		
Mortgagor/	Grantor Name(s): N	ine Pipe Pronews	M84	4291
3/8/84		A		
Mortgagor/	Grantor Name(s): Ni		M84	4296
3/8/84	3/16/84 N	ne Pine Properties		4290
	5/10/64 N	I/A	M84	
12/22/02	Frantor Name(s): Ni	ne Pine Properties		4294
	J/12/04 N	/7		
Mortgagor/G	rantor Name(s): Nir	le Pino Dava	M84	3966
9/7/78	10/2/78 55	a rine properties		
Rerecorded	11/00/00		M78	21000
Mortgagor/G	11/23/81 N/	Ά	M81	21909
8/14/80	antor Name(s): Dav	id L. Bellman and De	bra T pain	20261
V	9/12/80 N/2	1	M80	
vendor: Jar	nes D. Andrews and C	harla L. Andrews/U.	M80	17309
11/12/76	L1/12/76 N/A	D. Andrews/U.	S. Creditcorp	
Vendor: Auc	Rust Hauntmann		M76	18221
11/17/80	11/10/00	helma Juanita Hauptm	ann/U. S. Creditor	-0221
Mortoner	11/18/80 N/A		M80	
7/22/82	antor Name(s): Edw	in E. Grigsby and Bo	nnia T	22384
1 1 0	7/22/82 N/A	27 curd BO	Grigsby	
Mortgagor/Gr	antor Name(s): Way	ne λ м	M82	9391
/18/77	3/18/77 N/A	ne A. Marcella and S	andra J. Marcella	
Mortgagor /G	Santor Name ()	M	177	4620
9/13/78 g	Cantor Name(s): Jew	ell J. McDonald		4620
	/ 14/ /8 Ν/Δ		78	
Conner Sam	L. Slightom and Wi	Ima F. Slightom		20369
F OREGON: COUNTY	OF KLAMATH			

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of _______ of ______ A. A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>12:26</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>2320</u> <u>14th</u> ... day <u>M87</u> FEE \$9.00 Evelyn Biehn, By County Clerk

SS.